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2

AXIOMA 3, INC.

INDIGO SERVICE CORPORATION

CES  CONSULTANTS, INC.
DOUGLAS WOOD & ASSOCIATES, INC.
JM ENGINEERS, INC.
DYNATECH ENGINEERING CORP.
MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
THE SPINNAKER GROUP MANAGEMENT, 
INC.

PMM CONSULTING ENGINEERS, CORP.
ROBAYNA AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
FRAGA ENGINEERS, LLC
KADERABEK COMPANY
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

CBE First-Tier Set Aside
Number of Agreements: 1

Cruise Terminals F and G RemodelingOCI Project Name:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

650028948

650057379

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

650792884
650343713
651047798
592728123
591741639
900148145

592826347
592119073
043769385
820560149
370962090

Trade Name

Trade Name

AXIOMA 3, INC.                          Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
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ARCHITECTS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

SILVA ARCHITECTS, LLC

A.D.A. ENGINEERING, INC.
SRS ENGINEERING, INC.
JALRW ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.
AVINO & ASSOCIATES, INC.
ADVANCE CONSULTING ENGINEERING 
SERVICES, INC.
SOL - ARCH, INC.

FRAGA ENGINEERS, LLC
CANKAT-ESSMAN, INC.
CONSULTING  ENGINEERING & SCIENCE,  
INC.
GEOSOL, INC.
LEITER, PEREZ & ASSOCIATES, INC.
AMEC E&I, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

CBE First-Tier Set Aside
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

592032355

204038377

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

592064498
650607552
592600954
650053775
650532839

203874445

043769385
592663368
592095013

650997886
592746730
680146861MACTEC ENGINEERING AND

CONSULTING, INC.

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 

f. 

a. 
b. 
c. 

d. 
e. 
f. 
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R.E. CHISHOLM ARCHITECTS, INC.

LAURA M. PEREZ AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

PMM CONSULTING ENGINEERS, CORP.
LOUIS J. AGUIRRE & ASSOCIATES, P.A.
NUTTING ENGINEERS OF FLORIDA INC
ATC GROUP SERVICES INC. DBA ATC 
ASSOCIATES INC
BRILL, RODRIGUEZ, SALAS & ASSOCIATES, 
INC.
BISCAYNE ENGINEERING COMPANY, INC.
MILIAN, SWAIN & ASSOCIATES, INC.
U.S. COST INCORPORATED

CES  CONSULTANTS, INC.
FRAGA ENGINEERS, LLC
ADVANCE CONSULTING ENGINEERING 
SERVICES, INC.
J. BONFILL AND ASSOCIATES INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

CBE First-Tier Set Aside
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

650131871

650158718

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

592826347
650164013
591159182
460399408

591098505

590165220
650094999
581827672

650792884
043769385
650532839

650133546

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 

e. 

f. 
g. 
h. 

a. 
b. 
c. 

d. 
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BC ARCHITECTS A1A, INC.

EDWARD LEWIS ARCHITECTS, INC.

INITIAL ENGINEERS, P.A.
CONSULTING  ENGINEERING & SCIENCE,  
INC.
PMM CONSULTING ENGINEERS, CORP.
ADVANCE CONSULTING ENGINEERING 
SERVICES, INC.
KADERABEK COMPANY
HADONNE CORP.

GARTEK ENGINEERING CORPORATION
BLISS & NYITRAY INC
CUMMINS CEDERBERG, INC.
ADVANCE CONSULTING ENGINEERING 
SERVICES, INC.
J BONFILL AND ASSOCIATES INC.
CIVIL WORKS, INC.
TOM GRABOSKI ASSOCIATES, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

CBE First-Tier Set Aside
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

650300981

650020959

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

650705637
592095013

592826347
650532839

820560149
651089850

592032388
591203311
272129033
650532839

650133546
650673629
592019310

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 

c. 
d. 

e. 
f. 

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 

e. 
f. 
g. 
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ALLEGUEZ ARCHITECTURE, INC.

FERGUSON GLASGOW SCHUSTER SOTO, INC.

M.C.  HARRY AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
SDM CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.
SRS ENGINEERING, INC.
BLISS & NYITRAY INC
J. BONFILL AND ASSOCIATES INC.
GEOSOL, INC.
AMEC E&I, INC.

DOUGLAS WOOD & ASSOCIATES, INC.
GARTEK ENGINEERING CORPORATION
CONSULTING  ENGINEERING & SCIENCE,  
INC.
NUTTING ENGINEERS OF FLORIDA INC
ATC GROUP SERVICES INC. DBA ATC 
ASSOCIATES INC
DELTA SURVEYORS, INC.
U.S. COST INCORPORATED
THE SPINNAKER GROUP MANAGEMENT, 
INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

CBE First-Tier Set Aside
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

043639417

591351856

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

592281430
592346110
650607552
591203311
650133546
650997886
680146861

650343713
592032388
592095013

591159182
460399408

592146265
581827672
900148145

MACTEC ENGINEERING AND
CONSULTING, INC.

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 

a. 
b. 
c. 

d. 
e. 

f. 
g. 
h. 
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SIXTO ARCHITECT, INC.

ALLAN T. SHULMAN ARCHITECT, PA DBA SHULMAN +
ASSOCIATES

NIFAH AND PARTNERS CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS, INC.
LOUIS J. AGUIRRE & ASSOCIATES, P.A.
KADERABEK COMPANY
ADVANCE CONSULTING ENGINEERING 
SERVICES, INC.
DOUGLAS WOOD & ASSOCIATES, INC.
HAMMOND & ASSOCIATES, INC.
E.R. BROWNELL & ASSOCIATES, INC.
PMM CONSULTING ENGINEERS, CORP.
TOM GRABOSKI ASSOCIATES, INC.
C.M.S.-CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES, INC.
DB GREEN INTEGRATION, LLC

PMM CONSULTING ENGINEERS, CORP.
HP CONSULTANTS INC.
AMEC E&I, INC.

GARTEK ENGINEERING CORPORATION
HADONNE CORP.
GURRI MATUTE, P.A.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

CBE First-Tier Set Aside
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

651154981

650637279

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

650604266

650164013
820560149
650532839

650343713
650083957
591219981
592826347
592019310
591980267

270718484

592826347
270014034
680146861

592032388
651089850
651038126

MACTEC ENGINEERING AND
CONSULTING, INC.

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 

b. 
c. 
d. 

e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 
i. 
j. 

k. 

a. 
b. 
c. 

d. 
e. 
f. 
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BORGES + ASSOCIATES, P.A.

PROTEK ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING, INC.

CES  CONSULTANTS, INC.
BLISS & NYITRAY INC
PROCON ENGINEERING, INC.
LOUIS J. AGUIRRE & ASSOCIATES, P.A.
ROBAYNA AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES, INC.
TLC ENGINEERING FOR ARCHITECTURE, INC.

CUMMINS CEDERBERG, INC.
F.R. ALEMAN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
KEITH AND SCHNARS, P.A.
NOVA ENGINEERING AND ENVIRONMENTAL 
LLC

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

CBE First-Tier Set Aside
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

651024764

651018764

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

650792884
591203311
522369847
650164013
592119073
370962090
591228645

272129033
592751524
591406307
260347209

Trade Name

Trade Name

PROTEK ENGINEERING

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 


